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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
Warm up - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 09:16 B ....-.

Practice started at 9:16:28

1 3 Mia-Mariette PANKRAT( 49.233 77 Remtes b TR
2 15 Oskar KUTSAR 49.704 o 7 s emwae Tt TorRa
3 & Marko LEOTOOTS 51,122 = 7 s e Twer  ToThy
4 » Hugo PARTS 51.786 = @ @ wows wc e
5 7 Robin KALAM 51,922 = 7 s et Twer  ToTRy
6 s Kertu VALING 52.076 = 7 & mwos vl o
7 1 Reigo HUNT 52,283 = 2 oz mmme e ssmm
8 1 Nikita LJUBIMOV 53.003 = ¢ 5 rommeom e sk
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:06 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

Warm up - 7 minutes

Practice started at 9:16:28

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

N
11/08/2018 09:16
108/ - .

o

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.551 +4.268 9:17:37.876
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 2 m 9:18:30.159
1 57.132 +7.899 9:17:38.942
2 52.163 +2.930 9:18:31.105 (12) Nikita LJUBIMOV
3 51.348 +2.115 9:19:22.453 1 1:01.007 +8.004 9:18:12.844
4 50.045 +0.812 9:20:12.498 2 55.183 +2.180 9:19:08.027
5 49.792 +0.559 9:21:02.290 3 57.529 +4.526 9:20:05.556
6 51.052 +1.819 9:21:53.342 4 55.808 +2.805 9:21:01.364
i  49.233 | 9:22:42.575 s TIECER 9:21:54.367
6 53.255 +0.252 9:22:47.622
(15) Oskar KUTSAR
1 53.651 +3.947 9:17:45.829
2 50.537 +0.833 9:18:36.366
3 52.939 +3.235 9:19:29.305
4 50.205 +0.501 9:20:19.510
5 49.913 +0.209 9:21:09.423
6 9:21:50.127
7 49.876 +0.172 9:22:49.003
(65) Marko LEOTOOTS
1 57.187 +6.065 9:17:37.731
2 54.415 +3.293 9:18:32.146
3 52.456 +1.334 9:19:24.602
4 51.655 +0.533 9:20:16.257
5 51.510 +0.388 9:21:07.767
6 9:21:58.889
7 51.518 +0.396 9:22:50.407
(49) Hugo PARTS
1 53.977 +2.191 9:17:40.832
2 9:18:32.618
(77) Robin KALAM
1 56.436 +4.514 9:17:36.305
2 59.023 +7.101 9:18:35.328
3 54.978 +3.056 9:19:30.306
4 52.361 +0.439 9:20:22.667
5 52.385 +0.463 9:21:15.052
N 51922 | 9:22:06.974
7 52.700 +0.778 9:22:59.674
(8) Kertu VALING
1 57.917 +5.841 9:17:38.832
2 56.025 +3.949 9:18:34.857
3 54.362 +2.286 9:19:29.219
4 52.949 +0.873 9:20:22.168
5 52.410 +0.334 9:21:14.578
6 9:22:06.654
7 52.615 +0.539 9:22:59.269
(10) Reigo HUNT
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN
Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:12

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 10:17 - ....-.

Qualifying started at 10:18:44

1 15 Oskar KUTSAR 48.198 ¢4 M Tyl ToTRng
2 4% Hugo PARTS 48.716 o= 5 5 wmvwe @ we
3 3 Mia-Mariette PANKRAT( 48.814 oo« 2 oo o wicreay
4 1 Reigo HUNT 48.936 o= ¢ 4 s me scsr
5 & Marko LEOTOOTS 50.318 ::» s ¢+ mmwos wwee e
6 s Kertu VALING 51.017 5 s resowonm Tt sk
7 7 Robin KALAM 51.025 v ¢+ ¢+ cmwos o oo
8 1 Nikita LJUBIMOV 51.710 sz 4 ¢ resowonm e AR
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:15 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km .

Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 11/08/2018 10:17 - . . .

Qualifying started at 10:18:44 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(15) Oskar KUTSAR

1 54.467 +6.269  10:20:36.312
2 49.027 +0.829  10:21:25.339
3 48.823 +0.625  10:22:14.162
4 10:23:02.360

(49) Hugo PARTS

1 53.392 +4.676  10:19:57.307
2 49.999 +1.283  10:20:47.306
3 49.303 +0.587  10:21:36.609
4 49.176 +0.460  10:22:25.785
5 10:23:14.501

(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV

1 49.526 +0.712  10:20:32.565
2 49.071 +0.257  10:21:21.636
3 10:22:10.450
4 49.091 +0.277  10:22:59.541

(10) Reigo HUNT
1 51.120 +2.184  10:20:28.739
2 49.508 +0.572  10:21:18.247
3 49.060 +0.124  10:22:07.307
4 10:22:56.243

(65) Marko LEOTOOTS

1 54.126 +3.808  10:19:49.277
2 50.879 +0.561  10:20:40.156
3 50.578 +0.260  10:21:30.734
4 10:22:21.052
5 50.353 +0.035  10:23:11.405

(8) Kertu VALING
1 55.237 +4220  10:19:40.006
2 52.157 +1.140  10:20:32.163
3 52.084 +1.067  10:21:24.247
4 51.454 +0.437  10:22:15.701
5 10:23:06.718

(77) Robin KALAM

1 53.400 +2.375  10:20:12.741
2 53.371 +2.346  10:21:06.112
3 51.506 +0.481  10:21:57.618
' 51025 | 10:22:48.643

(12) Nikita LJUBIMOV
1 1:03.635 +11.925  10:20:07.330
2 53.674 +1.964  10:21:01.004
3 52.821 +1.111  10:21:53.825
4 10:22:45.535

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:19 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp ka

rdispordis

Sorted on Laps'

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

RaceI - 14 laps

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:49:13

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

11/08/2018 12:00 -

-
I
o B

1 s Oskar KUTSAR 14 47.707  roovmvec Toyer e 55
2 » Reigo HUNT 14 = 48.185 o o s 52
3 : Mia-Mariette PANKRATC 14 = 48.220 == oo w5
4 -+ Hugo PARTS 14 =0 48,199 e @ R 49
5 = Marko LEOTOOTS 14 » 49,821 e e 7R 55
6 : Kertu VALING 14 == 50.948 rweveons oy seorang 52
7 = Nikita LJUBIMOV 14 o 50,453 owvcon  ome s 50
8 » Robin KALAM 2 o 51,695 oeveow  Toyer o7 49
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.328 74.372 47.707 75.536 15 - Oskar KUTSAR
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN
Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:24

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
RaceI - 14 laps 11/08/2018 12:00 - .. . .
Race (14 Laps) started at 11:49:13 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.250 +1.051 11:50:53.343 5 51.358 +0.905 11:53:35.155
(15) Oskar KUTSAR 3 48.935 +0.736 11:51:42.278 6 50.836 +0.383 11:54:25.991
1 50.692 +2.985 11:50:04.517 4 49.400 +1.201 11:52:31.678 7 51.595 +1.142 11:55:17.586
2 49.295 +1.588 11:50:53.812 5 49.179 +0.980 11:53:20.857 8 51.875 +1.422 11:56:09.461
3 48.815 +1.108 11:51:42.627 6 48.396 +0.197 11:54:09.253 9 51.172 +0.719 11:57:00.633
4 49.046 +1.339  11:52:31.673 7 11:54:57.452 o IR 11:57:51.086
5 48.629 +0.922 11:53:20.302 8 49.076 +0.877 11:55:46.528 11 51.097 +0.644 11:58:42.183
6 48.196 +0.489 11:54:08.498 9 48.398 +0.199 11:56:34.926 12 51.292 +0.839 11:59:33.475
7 48.121 +0.414 11:54:56.619 10 48.388 +0.189 11:57:23.314 13 52.275 +1.822 12:00:25.750
8 48.065 +0.358 11:55:44.684 1 49.666 +1.467 11:58:12.980 14 50.859 +0.406 12:01:16.609
9 48.034 +0.327 11:56:32.718 12 57.551 +9.352 11:59:10.531
10 48.040 +0.333 11:57:20.758 13 49.334 +1.135 11:59:59.865 (77) Robin KALAM
1 47.851 +0.144 11:58:08.609 14 48.805 +0.606 12:00:48.670 1 52.478 +0.783 11:50:07.068
12 47.904 +0.197  11:58:56.513 : I 11:50:58.763
13 47.950 +0.243 11:59:44.463 (65) Marko LEOTOOTS
14 12:00:32.170 1 52,939 +3.118 11:50:07.309
2 51.726 +1.905 11:50:59.035
(10) Reigo HUNT 3 55.612 +5.791 11:51:54.647
1 50.416 +2.231 11:50:04.390 4 50.195 +0.374 11:52:44.842
2 49.224 +1.039 11:50:53.614 5 50.547 +0.726 11:53:35.389
3 48.892 +0.707 11:51:42.506 6 50.709 +0.888 11:54:26.098
4 49.589 +1.404 11:52:32.095 7 51.618 +1.797 11:55:17.716
5 49.249 +1.064 11:53:21.344 8 50.374 +0.553 11:56:08.090
6 48.376 +0.191 11:54:09.720 9 50.538 +0.717 11:56:58.628
7 48.325 +0.140 11:54:58.045 10 50.003 +0.182 11:57:48.631
8 48.603 +0.418 11:55:46.648 11 49.892 +0.071 11:58:38.523
9 48.453 +0.268 11:56:35.101 12 49.877 +0.056 11:59:28.400
10 48.310 +0.125 11:57:23.411 13 12:00:18.221
11 48.731 +0.546 11:58:12.142 14 49.990 +0.169 12:01:08.211
12 48.516 +0.331 11:59:00.658
13 11:59:48.843 (8) Kertu VALING
14 48.655 +0.470 12:00:37.498 1 52.586 +1.638 11:50:06.704
2 51.769 +0.821 11:50:58.473
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 3 51.491 +0.543 11:51:49.964
1 50.271 +2.051 11:50:04.281 4 51.555 +0.607 11:52:41.519
2 49.846 +1.626 11:50:54.127 5 51.724 +0.776 11:53:33.243
3 48.818 +0.598 11:51:42.945 6 51.324 +0.376 11:54:24.567
4 49.330 +1.110 11:52:32.275 7 51.422 +0.474 11:55:15.989
5 49.235 +1.015 11:53:21.510 8 51.377 +0.429 11:56:07.366
6 48.432 +0.212 11:54:09.942 9 51.552 +0.604 11:56:58.918
7 48.247 +0.027 11:54:58.189 10 11:57:49.866
8 48.626 +0.406 11:55:46.815 11 51.409 +0.461 11:58:41.275
9 48.426 +0.206 11:56:35.241 12 51.174 +0.226 11:59:32.449
10 48.395 +0.175 11:57:23.636 13 51.151 +0.203 12:00:23.600
11 48.749 +0.529  11:58:12.385 14 51.358 +0.410 12:01:14.958
12 48.387 +0.167 11:59:00.772
13 11:59:48.992 (12) Nikita LJUBIMOV
14 48.710 +0.490 12:00:37.702 1 53.853 +3.400 11:50:08.227
2 51.971 +1.518 11:51:00.198
(49) Hugo PARTS 3 51.909 +1.456 11:51:52.107
1 50.274 +2.075 11:50:04.093 4 51.690 +1.237 11:52:43.797
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:28 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp ka

rdispordis

Sorted on Laps'

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

Race II - 16 laps

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:53:21

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

11/08/2018 15:30 -

-
I
o B

1 s Oskar KUTSAR 16 47.956 wovnve e e BB
2 - Hugo PARTS 16 = 48.148 v = wms 5D
3 : Mia-Mariette PANKRATC 16 == 47,753 rwomwms o o 50
4 » Reigo HUNT 16 s 48,122 rwowm  weme  sswm 49
5 » Robin KALAM 16 «v 50,642 rwoteon e wws 5
6 ° Kertu VALING 15 = 50.959 wecwws e somwm 5D
7 = Nikita LJUBIMOV 15 = 50,717 owreow e st 50
8 « Marko LEOTOOTS ot ot o v 49
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

7.956 74.548 47.753 75.463 3 - Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN
Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:32

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km
Race II - 16 laps 11/08/2018 15:30 - .. . .
Race (16 Laps) started at 14:53:21 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 47.919 +0.166 15:04:50.763 11 52.020 +1.061 15:02:50.620
(15) Oskar KUTSAR 15 47.794 +0.041 15:05:38.557 12 51.126 +0.167 15:03:41.746
1 50.632 +2.676  14:54:11.851 16 15:06:26.310 Kl 50.959 | 15:04:32.705
2 48.657 +0.701 14:55:00.508 14 50.974 +0.015 15:05:23.679
3 48.304 +0.348 14:55:48.812 (10) Reigo HUNT 15 52.029 +1.070 15:06:15.708
4 48.306 +0.350 14:56:37.118 1 50.945 +2.823 14:54:12.177
5 48.052 +0.096  14:57:25.170 2 48.885 +0.763 14:55:01.062 (12) Nikita LJUBIMOV
6 48.155 +0.199 14:58:13.325 3 49.002 +0.880 14:55:50.064 1 53.771 +3.054 14:54:15.711
7 48.057 +0.101 14:59:01.382 4 48.925 +0.803 14:56:38.989 2 51.238 +0.521 14:55:06.949
8 48.430 +0.474 14:59:49.812 5 49.043 +0.921 14:57:28.032 3 51.695 +0.978 14:55:58.644
9 48.085 +0.129 15:00:37.897 6 53.945 +5.823 14:58:21.977 4 51.318 +0.601 14:56:49.962
10 48.246 +0.290 15:01:26.143 7 48.685 +0.563 14:59:10.662 5 51.882 +1.165 14:57:41.844
1 48.064 +0.108 15:02:14.207 8 48.833 +0.711 14:59:59.495 6 51.295 +0.578 14:58:33.139
12 48.173 +0.217 15:03:02.380 9 48.868 +0.746 15:00:48.363 7 51.105 +0.388 14:59:24.244
13 48.290 +0.334 15:03:50.670 10 48.780 +0.658 15:01:37.143 8 51.033 +0.316 15:00:15.277
14 48.002 +0.046 15:04:38.672 11 48.580 +0.458 15:02:25.723 9 51.209 +0.492 15:01:06.486
15 15:05:26.628 12 48.595 +0.473 15:03:14.318 10 52.304 +1.587 15:01:58.790
16 48.017 +0.061 15:06:14.645 13 48.812 +0.690 15:04:03.130 11 51.673 +0.956 15:02:50.463
14 50.567 +2.445  15:04:53.697 12 15:03:41.180
(49) Hugo PARTS 15 m 15:05:41.819 13 51.357 +0.640 15:04:32.537
1 51.635 +3.487 14:54:13.210 16 48.273 +0.151 15:06:30.092 14 52.034 +1.317 15:05:24.571
2 48.814 +0.666 14:55:02.024 15 51.582 +0.865 15:06:16.153
3 48.928 +0.780 14:55:50.952 (77) Robin KALAM
4 48.903 +0.755 14:56:39.855 1 52.631 +1.989 14:54:14.519
5 49.039 +0.891 14:57:28.894 2 51.149 +0.507 14:55:05.668
6 49.245 +1.097 14:58:18.139 3 50.990 +0.348 14:55:56.658
7 48.436 +0.288 14:59:06.575 4 51.050 +0.408 14:56:47.708
8 48.239 +0.091 14:59:54.814 5 50.876 +0.234 14:57:38.584
9 48.441 +0.293 15:00:43.255 6 50.771 +0.129 14:58:29.355
10 15:01:31.403 7 51.075 +0.433 14:59:20.430
1 48.458 +0.310 15:02:19.861 8 50.891 +0.249 15:00:11.321
12 48.851 +0.703 15:03:08.712 9 51.118 +0.476 15:01:02.439
13 48.474 +0.326 15:03:57.186 10 50.771 +0.129 15:01:53.210
14 48.473 +0.325 15:04:45.659 1 m 15:02:43.852
15 48.469 +0.321 15:05:34.128 12 50.901 +0.259 15:03:34.753
16 48.473 +0.325 15:06:22.601 13 50.901 +0.259 15:04:25.654
14 50.870 +0.228 15:05:16.524
(3) Mia-Mariette PANKRATOV 15 50.896 +0.254 15:06:07.420
1 50.963 +3.210 14:54:12.325 16 51.367 +0.725 15:06:58.787
2 48.883 +1.130 14:55:01.208
3 48.959 +1.206 14:55:50.167 (8) Kertu VALING
4 48.924 +1.171 14:56:39.091 L 55.017 +4.058 14:54:16.718
5 49.058 +1.305 14:57:28.149 2 51.494 +0.535 14:55:08.212
6 57.249 +9.496 14:58:25.398 3 51.471 +0.512 14:55:59.683
7 48.191 +0.438 14:59:13.589 4 51.201 +0.242 14:56:50.884
8 47.881 +0.128 15:00:01.470 5 51.268 +0.309 14:57:42.152
9 47.756 +0.003 15:00:49.226 6 51.204 +0.245 14:58:33.356
10 48.008 +0.255 15:01:37.234 7 51.155 +0.196 14:59:24.511
1 48.619 +0.866 15:02:25.853 8 51.200 +0.241 15:00:15.711
12 48.595 +0.842 15:03:14.448 9 51.004 +0.045 15:01:06.715
13 48.396 +0.643 15:04:02.844 10 51.885 +0.926 15:01:58.600
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:36 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

Rotax MicroMax - summary

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

H_ N
I
o B

1 » Robin KALAM e weme 49 55 104
2 s Kertu VALING oy st 52 52 104
3 = Marko LEOTOOTS e eme 55 49 104
4 - Nikita LJUBIMOV wme s 50 50 100

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:39
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ProKart Eesti KV II etapp kardispordis

ROTAX MICROMAX, ROTAX MINIMAX

Rotax MiniMax - summary

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1.001 km

H_ N
I
o B

1 s Oskar KUTSAR vkt Terrang  B5 55 110
2 + Hugo PARTS CRG  IVRRacing 49 52 101
3 © Reigo HUNT s acsracng 5249 101
4 : Mia-Mariette PANKRATC s« m»xrans 50 50 100

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 13/08/2018 12:07:42
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